MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year2021-2022
(For lI1,V. VIl SemesterUG and Ill SemesterPG DegresProgrammes)

W.E.F:11.08.2021

S

CWD | Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events

01 Wed 11.08.21 Re-opening Day (V&VII Sem) Unit-IStarts 41 Thu 30.09.21 79 Fri 19.11.21

02 Thu 12.08.21 42 Fn 01.10.21 80 Sat 20.1121 Last Working Day

03 Fni 13.08.21 - Sat 02.10.21 Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi - Sun 21.11.21 Holiday

04 Sat 14.08.21 - Sun 03.10.21 Holiday 81 Mon 21 End Semester Theory Exam Commences
- Sun 15.08.21 Holiday - Independence Day 43 Mon 04 10.21 82 Tue 2311.21
05 Mon 16.08.21 a4 Tue 05.10.21 83 Wed 241121
06 Tue 17.08.21 45 Wed 06.10.21 84 Thu 251121
07 Wed | 18.08.21 Re-openingDay(lll Sem)  Unit-IStarts 46 Thu 07.10.21 Internal AssessmentTest-11 {Sub-1: Sub-2) 85 Fri 26.11.21
08 Thu 19.08.21 47 Fn 08.10.21 Internal AssessmentTest-H (Sub-3: Sub-4) 86 Sat 2121

- Fri 20.08.21 Holiday - Muharam 48 Sat 09.10.21 Internal AssessmentTest-11 (Sub-5: Sub-6) - Sun 28.11.21 Holiday
09 Sat 21.08.21 - Sun 10.10.21 - Holiday 87 Mion 29.11.21

- Sun 22.08.21 Holiday 49 Mon 11.10.21 Unit-IV Ends 88 Tue 30.11.21

10 Mon 23.08.21 50 Tue 12.10.21 Unit-V Starts 89 Wed 01.12.21

11 Tue 24.08.21 51 Wed 13.10.21 90 Thu 02.12.21

12 Wed 25.08.21 - Thu 14.10.21 Holiday - Ayutha Pooja 91 Fn 03.12.21

13 Thu 26.08.21 - Fri 15.10.21 Holiday - Vijaya Dasami 92 Sat 041221

14 Fn 27.08.21 52 Sat 16.10.21 - Sun 05.12.21 Holiday

15 Sat 28.08.21 Unit-l Ends - Sun 17.10.21 Holiday 93 Mon 06.12.21

- Sun 29.08.21 Holiday 53 Mon 18.10.21 94 Tue 07.12.21

- Mon 30. 08. 21 Holiday — Krishna Jayanthi - Tue 19.10.21 Holiday - Meladi Nabi a5 Wed 08.12.21

16 Tue 31.08.21 Unit-ll Starts 54 Wed 20.10.21 g6 Thu 09.12.21

17 Wed 01.09.21 55 Thu 21.10.21 97 Fri 10.12.21

18 Thu 02.09.21 56 Fri 22.10.21 Last date for End Sem. Exam Regn. with fees 98 Sat 111221

19 Fn 03.09.21 57 Sat 231021 - Sun 124221 Holiday
20 Sat 04.09.21 - Sun 24.10.21 Holiday 99 Mon 13.12.21 Re-Opening Day for Next Semester
- Sun 05.09.21 Holiday 58 Mon 251021 100 Tue 14.12.21
21 Mon 06.09.21 59 Tue 26.10.21 101 Wed 15.12.21

22 Tue 07.09.21 60 Wed 27.10.21 Unit-V Ends 102 Thu 16.12.21

23 Wed 08.09.21 51 Thu 28.10.21 Internal Assessment Test-[if (Sub-1: Sub-2) 103 Fri 17.12.21

24 Thu 09.09.21 62 Fri 29.10.21 Internal AssessmentTest-1Il {Sub-3: Sub-4) 104 Sat 18.12.21

- Fri 10.09.21 Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi 63 Sat 30.10.21 Internal AssessmentTest- 11l (Sub-5: Sub-6) - Sun 19.12.21 Holiday

25 Sat 11.09.21 Unit-Il Ends - Sun 31.10.21 Holiday 105 Mon 20.12.21

- Sun 12.09.21 Holiday 64 Mon 01.11.21 Online Practicals commence 106 Tue 21.12.21

26 Mon 13.09.21 Unit-lll Starts 65 Tue 02.11.21 107 | Wed 22.12.21

27 Tue 14.09.21 66 Wed 03.11.21 108 Thu 231221

28 Wed 15.09.21 - Thu 04.11.21 Holiday - Deepavali 109 Fri 24122

29 Thu 16.09.21 Internal AssessmentTest-1 (Sub-1: Sub-2) 67 Fri 05.11.21 = Sat 25.12.21 Holiday- Christmas
30 Fri 17.09.21 Internal Assessment Test-1 (Sub-3: Sub-4) 68 Sat 06.11.21 - Sun 26.12.21 Holiday
31 Sat 18.09.21 Internal Assessment Test-1 (Sub-5: Sub-6) - Sun 07.11.21 Holiday 110 Mon 2712.1

- Sun 19.0921 Holiday 69 Mon 08.11.21 111 Tue 28.12.21
32 Mon 20.09.21 70 Tue 09.11.21 112 | Wed 29.12.21
33 Tue 21.09.21 " Wed 10.11.21 113 Thu 30.12.21

34 Wed 220921 72 Thu 111121 114 Fri 31.92.21

35 Thu 23.09.21 73 Fn 12.11.21

36 Fri 24.09.21 74 Sat 13.11.21 L 1

37 Sat 25.09.21 Unit-lll Ends - Sun 14.11.21 Holiday wd. Nia

= Sun | 26.09.21 Holiday 75 Mon B2 End Semester Practical Exam Commences it prate——" )
38 Mon | 27.09.21 Unit-IV Starts 76 Tue 16.11.21 ———r iy
39 Tue 28.09.21 77 Wed 17.11.2 7]
40 Wed 29.09.21 78 Thu 1812 PRINCIPAL

CWD:CumulativeWorkingDays

Notes: 1. Syltabus for the Online Intemal Tests: Test-t:Units-1& 1I; TestIl:Units-IIl & IV; TestIIl: Units- 1V & V.
2. PattemofTest: a) Internal Assessment Test for 1 Hour 30 Minutes duration with Part-A: 10 x 1=10; Part-B: 10 x 2
3. Internal Marks will be awarded based on the performance in Online Inteal Assessment Tests and Assignmen
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MAHENDRA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL- 637 503.
Extract of College Working Days for ODD Semester-of Academic Year2021-2022

(For | -SemesterUG & PG Degree Programmes)

W.E.F:06.12.2021

CWD Day Date Academic Events cwWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events
01 Mon | 06.12.21 Unit- Starts 38 Tue 25.0122 Unit-IV Starts 80 Wed |16.03.22
02 Tue |07.12.21 - Wed | 260122 |Holiday-Republic Day 81 Thu [17.03.22
03 Wed | 08.12.21 39 Thu 21.01.22 82 Fri | 18.03.22
04 Thu |09.12.21 40 Fn 28.01.22 83 Sat |19.03.22
05 Fri |10.12.21 41 Sat | 29.01.22 - Sun | 20.03.22 | Holiday
06 Sat | 11.12.21 - Sun | 30.0122 Holiday 84 Mon |21.03.22
- Sun | 12.12.21 Holiday 42 Mon | 31.01.22 85 Tue |220322
07 Mon | 13.12.21 43 Tue | 01.02.22 86 Wed |23.03.22
08 Tue (141221 44 Wed | 020222 |Internal AssessmentTest-11 Sub-1: Sub-2 87 Thu |2403.22
09 Wed | 15.12.21 45 Thu | 03.02.22 |internal AssessmentTest-I Sub-3: Sub4 88 Fn | 250322
10 Thu |16.12.21 46 Fn | 040222 |Internal AssessmentTest-|l Sub-5: Sub-6 89 Sat | 26.03.22
1 Fi [17.12.21 47 Sat | 050222 | Lastdate for End Sem. Exams Reg. withfees | - Sun |27.0322 | Holiday
12 Sat [18.12.21 Unit-l Ends - Sun | 06.02.22 Holiday 90 Mon |28.03.22
- Sun [19.1221 | Holiday 48 Mon | 07.02.22 91 Tue |29.03.22
13 Mon | 201221 Unit-Il Starts 49 Tue | 08.0222 92 Wed | 30.03.22
14 Tue |21.1221 50 Wed | 09.0222 93 Thu |31.03.22
15 Wed |22.12.21 51 Thu | 10.02.22 Unit-IV Ends 94 Fi |01.04.22
16 Thu |23.12.21 52 Fn 11.02.22 Unit-V Starts - Sat |02.04.22 | Holiday-Telugu New Year
17 Fio | 241221 53 Sat 12.02.22 - Sun |03.0422 | Holiday
- Sat | 251221 | Holiday- Christmas - Sun | 13.0222 Holiday 95 Mon | 040427
- Sun | 26.12.21 Holiday 54 Mon | 14.02.22 96 Tue |05.04.22
18 Mon | 27.12.21 55 Tue | 150222 97 Wed | 06.04.22
19 Tue |28.12.21 56 Wed | 16.0222 98 Thu |07.0422
20 Wed |29.12.21 57 Thu 17.02.22 99 Fn |08.04.22
21 Thu |30.1221 58 Fri 18.02.22 100 Sat |09.04.22
22 Fi |31.12.21 59 Sat 19.02.22 - Sun |10.04.22 | Holiday
- Sat |01.01.22 | Holiday- New Year - Sun | 20.02.22 Holiday 101 Mon |11.04.22
- Sun | 02.01.22 | Holiday 60 Mon | 21.02.22 102 Tue | 12.04.22
23 Mon | 03.01.22 61 Tue | 220222 103 Wed | 13.04.22
24 Tue |0401.22 Unit-ll Ends 62 Wed | 230222 Unit-V Ends - Thu | 14.04.22 [Holiday-Tamil New Year
25 Wed |05.0122 Unit-Ill Starts 63 Thu | 240222 |Internal AssessmentTest-11l Sub-1: Sub-2 - Fri |15.04.22 [Holiday-Good Friday
26 Thu |06.01.22 |nternal AssessmentTest-l Sub-1: Sub-2 64 Fo 250222 |Internal AssessmentTest-Il Sub-3: Sub-4 - Sat |16.04.22 | Holiday
27 Fn |07.01.22 |nternaf AssessmentTest-1 Sub-3: Sub-4 65 Sat | 260222 |Internal AssessmentTest-lll Sub-5: Sub-6 - Sun |17.0422 | Holiday
28 Sat | 08.01.22 |ntemal AssessmentTest- | Sub-5: Sub-6 - Sun | 270222 | Holiday 104 | Mon [18.04.22 A
- Sun [09.01.22 | Holiday 66 Mon | 28.02.22 105 Tue |19.04.22 A\\Zﬂk“-%
25 | WMon [1001.22 67 | Tue | 01.0322 Model Theory Exam Commences 106 | Wed | 200422 737 ¢,
30 Tue |[11.0122 68 Wed | 02.03.22 107 Thu |21.04.22 & ,Q
31 | Wed | 12012 69 | Thu | 030322 108 | Fn | 220827 < {AUTANOMPUS) 2
- Thu | 13.01.22 |Holiday-Pogi Pongal 70 Fn 0403.22 109 Sat |23.04.22 ‘f"._ m
- Fri |14.01.22 [Holiday- Thai Pongal 71 Sat | 05.03.2Z - Sun |24.0422 | Holiday \ 2\ \*
- Sat | 150122 |Holiday- Thiruvalluvar Day - Sun | 060322 | Holiday 110 Mon | 250422 N T py " QQ)%
- Sun | 16.01.22 |Holiday - Uzhavar Day 72 Mon | 07.0322 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences | 111 Tue | 26.04.22 NGCYUHIN
32 Mon |17.01.22 73 Tue | 08.03.22 112 Wed | 27.0422 hrec
- Tue |18.01.22 Holiday- Thai Poosam 74 Wed | 09.03.22 113 Thu |28.04.22
33 Wed | 19.01.22 75 Thu | 10.03.22 114 Fri |29.04.22
34 Thu | 20.01.22 76 Fn 11.03.22 115 Sat |30.04.22
35 Fn | 21.01.22 77 Sat | 12.03.22 Last Working Day - Sun |01.0522 | Holiday-May Day 4
36 Sat | 22.01.22 = Sun | 13.03.22 | Holiday 116 | Mon | 0205.22 p—
- Sun |23.01.22 | Holiday 78 Mon | 14.03.22 End Semester Theory Exam Commences 117 Tue | 0305.22 D - B ol PN
37 Mon [24.01.22 Unit-lll Ends 79 Tue | 15.03.22 718 | Wed [0405.22 ol A-a}

CWD:CumulativeWorkingDays

Notes: 1. Syllabus for Internal Tests: Test-1:Units-1&IY; TestlI:Unit-lll & IV; Test-ll: Unit- IV & V.

2. PattemofTest: a) Intemal Assessment Test for 1 Hour 30 Minutes duration with Part A: 10 x 1 =10; Part B: 10x 2=20; Part-C:2x10=20; Total = 50 Marks; Am :ENG ‘
3. Intenal Marks will be awarded based on the Attendance and performance in Intemal Assessment Tests, Assignment(s) and other co-curricutar activities. HEWR?A mEER'NG COLLE

PRINCIPAL ’
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